
FIRST NAME LAST NAME DELEGATION PROGRAM AREA EMAIL CASE PARTNER 1 PARTNER 2

Omar Ali Burnsville Court of Appeals Alio1@isd191.org 2

Grace Anderson Hastings Court of Appeals 20grace.anderson@hastingsapps.org 1 Rebecca Marcotte Olivia Sachs

Arbaz Ansar Burnsville Court of Appeals ansaa2@isd191.org Appointed

Dipali Aurora Woodbury Court of Appeals dipali.selene@gmail.com

Lincoln Bacal Venture Court of Appeals lincolnbacal@gmail.com 1 Jack Sarenpa Jesus Castillo

Kerri Beers Fridley Court of Appeals kb161angelway@hotmail.com 1 Sabrina Lor

Chloe Benson Duluth Court of Appeals cmbens086@isd709.org 1 Cameron Wiecks

Jack Bixon Lakeville Court of Appeals 2 Harrison Gieseke Carson Weber

Abby Blankenship Red Wing Court of Appeals jewellca.daddy@gmail.com Appointed

Jake Bronson Lakeville Court of Appeals jbronson2001@gmail.com 1 Joe Hueg

Chris Carlten Holy Family Court of Appeals chris54carlton@yahoo.com 2 Andrew Frommelt

Jesus Castillo Venture Court of Appeals jesus08castillom@gmail.com 1 Lincoln Bacal Jack Sarenpa

Colin Champman Elk River Court of Appeals chapmcolinj00@isd728.org 1 Jonah Fisher

Ella Colbeert Ridgedale Court of Appeals ellacolbert@aol.com

Makayla Cowee Hastings Court of Appeals 20makayla.cowee@hastingsapps.org

Logan Criswell Shakopee Court of Appeals logancriswell@outlook.com

Ella Cunz Ridgedale Court of Appeals cunell000@284isd.com 2

Colin Dosedel Holy Family Court of Appeals cdosedel16@gmail.com 2 Daniel Redden

Raquel Fhilma Southdale Court of Appeals racquel2002@live.com 1 Anna Wert

Jonah Fisher Elk River Court of Appeals jonahfisher65@gmail.com 1 Colin Champmen

Rachel Ford Elk River Court of Appeals rford4071@hotmail.com Appointed

Cabrilla Francis Duluth Court of Appeals blueeyedbia@gmail.com Chief Judge

Andrew Frommelt Holy Family Court of Appeals afrommie@gmail.com 2 Chris Carlten

Noelle Gahnz Hastings Court of Appeals noellegahnz@gmail.com 1 Jenna McGuire

Harrison Gieseke Lakeville Court of Appeals airbag123@gmail.com 2 Carson Weber Jack Bixon

Molly Giessen New Prague Court of Appeals mollygiesen0@gmail.com 2 Carlie Simon

Arianna Green Hastings Court of Appeals agreensoccer6@gmail.com 2 Alix Pohinger

Carter Halbech Hastings Court of Appeals nicolerae1101@gmail.com 1 Sarah Johnson

Calvin Harper Red Wing Court of Appeals itscalvinharper@gmail.com Appointed

Nadia Hawkins Fridley Court of Appeals hawki39434@isd14.org 1 Stephanie Martinez

Anna Holden New Prague Court of Appeals holdenkanna@gmail.com 1 Baylee Rezac
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FIRST NAME LAST NAME DELEGATION PROGRAM AREA EMAIL CASE PARTNER 1 PARTNER 2

Heather Holinsky Elk River Court of Appeals hulinhannar00@isd728.org 1 Cole Klein

Hannah Holinsky Elk RIver Court of Appeals hulinheathr00@isd728.org 2 Kaitlyn Tripp

Joe Hueg Western Wisconsin Court of Appeals joehueg19@gmail.com 1 Jake Bronson

Katherine Hyvare Ridgedale Court of Appeals hyvarkat000@isd284.com 1

Evan Jahnke New Prague Court of Appeals em.jahnke12@gmail.com 2 Colton Simon

Will Jensen Hastings Court of Appeals 2 Michael Wester

Christopher Jin Mounds View Court of Appeals chris55449@gmail.com 1

Sarah Johnson Hastings Court of Appeals Sarahjohnson5543@gmail.com 1 Carter Halbech

Cadyn Jones Mounds View Court of Appeals cadynejones@gmail.com Appointed

Megan Justensen Ridgedale Court of Appeals justemeg000@isd284.com 1 Beatrice Lentz

Marike Kay Southdale Court of Appeals marikekay@hotmail.com 2 Julia Stensaas Sophia Nelson

Cole Klein Elk River Court of Appeals apn292@yahoo.com 1 Heather Holinsky

Grace Knutson New Prague Court of Appeals graciedoo2002@live.com 1 Madison Richgels

Beatrice Lentz Ridgedale Court of Appeals bealentz47@gmail.com 1 Megan Jostensen

Nathan Loppnow Western Wisconin Court of Appeals nsloppnow@gmail.com 2

Sabrina Lor Fridley Court of Appeals brinalor@gmail.com 1 Kerri Beers

Kyle Maciaj Elk River Court of Appeals kylemaciej@gmail.com 2 Charles Parada

Rebecca Marcotte Hastings Court of Appeals beccadraco@gmail.com 1 Olivia Sachs Grace Anderson

Stefany Martinez Fridley Court of Appeals stefanymartinez050601@gmail.com 1 Nadia Hawkins

Jake Mcalpine Mounds View Court of Appeals 2020mcalj48@moundsviewschools.org

Jenna McGuire Hastings Court of Appeals amymcguire77@yahoo.com 1 Noelle Gahnz

Alazia McKinney Ridgedale Court of Appeals 2 Justin ???

Anna Mohling Holy Family Court of Appeals annamohling@gmail.com 1 Evelyn Willenbring

Grace Muth Northfield Court of Appeals gracemuth7@gmail.com 1

Sophia Nelson Southdale Court of Appeals snel1902@mpsedu.org 2 Marike Kay Julia Stensaas

Cormac Pearce Burnsville Court of Appeals pearc1@isd191.org Appointed

Charles Pereda Elk River Court of Appeals peredac@comcast.net 2 Kyle Maciaj

Violet Plante Western Wisconsin Court of Appeals ts.13.vjp@gmail.com

Alix Pohinger Hastings Court of Appeals alixpottinger@yahoo.com 2 Arianna Green

Daniel Redden Holy Family Court of Appeals dannyreddan909@gmail.com 2 Colin Dosedel

Baylee Rezac New Prague Court of Appeals brezac29@gmail.com 1 Anna Holden
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FIRST NAME LAST NAME DELEGATION PROGRAM AREA EMAIL CASE PARTNER 1 PARTNER 2

Madison Richgels New Prague Court of Appeals madirich105@gmail.com 1 Grace Knutson

Kelly Ryan Holy Family Court of Appeals kelly.ryan2707@gmail.com 1 Katie Stohlmeyer

Olivia Sachs Hastings Court of Appeals 20olivia.sachs@hastingsapps.org 1 Grace Anderson Rebecca Marcotte

Jack Sarenpa Venture Court of Appeals juansarenpa1@gmail.com 1 Lincoln Bacal Jesus Castillo

Evan Scully Hastings Court of Appeals scullyevan18@gmail.com Appointed

Ariana Shimmin Duluth Court of Appeals shimrose3@gmail.com 2 Louisa Vanoss

Cohlton Simon New Prague Court of Appeals cjsimon250@gmail.com 2 Evan Jahnke

Carlie Simon New Prague Court of Appeals carlie.simon41@gmail.com 2 Molly Giessen

Natalie Sorenson Hastings Court of Appeals 20natalie.sorenson@hastingsapps.org Appointed

Luke Stavedahl Shakopee Court of Appeals 221425@shakopeeschools.org Appointed

Julia Stensaas Southdale Court of Appeals 2 Sophia Nelson Marike Kay

Katie Stohlmeyer Holy Family Court of Appeals 1 Kelly Ryan

Brandon Torralba Burnsville Court of Appeals torrb@isd191.org 1

Kaitlyn Tripp Elk RIver Court of Appeals trippkaitlj00@isd728.org 2 Hannah Holinsky

Louisa Vanoss Duluth Court of Appeals vano4677@marshallschool.org 2 Ariana Shimmin

Carson Weber Lakeville Court of Appeals carsjwebe95@isd194.org 2 Jack Bixon Harrison Gieseke

Anna Wert Southdale Court of Appeals annarw27@gmail.com 1 Raquel Fhilma

Michael Wester Hastings Court of Appeals 20michael.wester@hastingsapps.org 2 Will Jensen

Annelise Wickman Ridgedale Court of Appeals wickmann000@isd284.com 2

Cameron Wiecks Duluth Court of Appeals camiwiecks@gmail.com 1 Chloe Benson

Evelyn Willingbring Holy Family Court of Appeals evwillenbring@gmail.com 1 Anna Mohling

Maija Zitzewitz Lakeville Court of Appeals maijmzitz79@isd194.org Appointed

Justin Ridgedale Court of Appeals 2 Alazia McKinney
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FIRST NAME LAST NAME DELEGATION PROGRAM AREA EMAIL CASE PARTNER 1 PARTNER 2

Zoe Adams Red Wing District Court zoemadams@yahoo.com A Abby Esterbrooks Hannah Coyle

Sabrina Ali Higher Ground District Court sabrina9936@gmail.com Appointed

Clara Baker Duluth District Court clara91baker@gmail.com A Amy Pitoscia

Olivia Brammer Burnsville District Court obrammer70@gmail.com A Princess Daniels

Tyra Bramwell Shakopee District Court 224364@shakopeeschools.org A Sarah Burton

Sarah Burton New Prague District Court burton.sarah2017@gmail.com A Tyra Bramwell

Joseph Clark Elk River District Court joeclark242@gmail.com

Hannah Coyle Red Wing District Court hannahbanana.hc@gmail.com A Abby Esterbrooks Zoe Adams

Princess Daniels Burnsville District Court A Olivia Brammer

Makenna Doig Red Wing District Court makenna.doig@gmail.com Appointed

Abby Esterbrooks Red Wing District Court abbyestabrooks@outlook.com A Zoe Adams Hannah Coyle

Echo Fatsis Mounds View District Court 2018fatse72@moundsviewschools.org Appointed

Morgan Fifield Duluth District Court morganfifield26@gmail.com A Agatha Pokrzywinkski

Alexis Griffin Elk River District Court griffalexik00@gmail.org A Gabriel Olanjonlu

Faith Gronda Mounds View District Court faithgronda@gmail.com Appointed

Chloe Hilden Elk River District Court bluehilde21@gmail.com A Grace Onman

Laura Hughes Burnsville District Court laurahughes1212@gmail.com A Amanda Opelinski

Alexa Hunter Mankato District Court ahunte01@isd77.k12.mn.us A Teagan Townsend

Emily Kaiser Lakeville District Court ekaiser2018@gmail.com A Elizabeth Thull

Gabriel Olanjonlu Elk River District Court olajogabria00@isd728.org A Alexis Griffen

Grace Onman Elk River District Court graceomann812@gmail.com A Chloe Hilden

Amanda Opelinski Burnsville District Court amandaopalinski@mail.com A Laura Hughes

Amy Pitoscia Duluth District Court amybethpitoscia@gmail.com A Clara Baker

Rebecca Podzimek Ridgedale District Court bpod99@gmail.com A McKenzie Sheid

Agatha Pokrzywinkski Duluth District Court agatharae@hotmail.com A Morgan Fifield

Hayden Schutt Hastings District Court chiefschutt@gmail.com Chief Judge

McKenzie Sheid Elk River District Court scheimckenm00@isd728.org A Rebecca Podzimek

Madeline Tapper Ridgedale District Court madelinetapper18@gmail.com

Elizabeth Thull Lakeville District Court lizthull@hotmail.com A Emily Kaiser

Teagan Townsend Mankato District Court townsendnatha@gmail.com A Alexa Hunter

Logan Truman Lakeville District Court lptruman44@gmail.com Appointed
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FIRST NAME LAST NAME DELEGATION PROGRAM AREA EMAIL CASE PARTNER 1 PARTNER 2

Thomas Wallace Elk River District Court dubbstep1550@gmail.com A Sam Welsh

Sam Welsh Lakeville District Court A Thomas Wallace

Brittany Wood Elk River District Court brittanyyy.wood@gmail.com
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FIRST NAME LAST NAME DELEGATION PROGRAM AREA EMAIL CASE PARTNER 1 PARTNER 2

Abdulahi Abdalla Higher Ground Supreme Court abdulahiabdalla32@gmail.com

Yusuf Abu-Ria Higher Ground Supreme Court yusufaburia0@gmail.com 3 Mckenna Martin

Georgia Anderson Lakeville Supreme Court Georpande74@isd194.org 3 Camryn Smith

Jeremy Andrew Northfield Supreme Court jandrew@artech.k12.mn.us

Madison Banks Southdale Supreme Court madisonb17083@isd273.org 3 Elisabeth Walker

Taylor Bauman Lakeville Supreme Court taylabaum99@isd194.org Appointed

Andrew Behling Winona Supreme Court himerisepic@gmail.com 3 Benjamin Windley-Daoust

Anna Bixby Ridgedale Supreme Court bixbyann000@isd284.com Appointed

Lily Braafladt Duluth Supreme Court braa2259@marshallschool.org 4

Wyatt Chaffee Fridley Supreme Court chaff25455@isd14.org 2

Emma Chapman New Prague Supreme Court emmarchapman@yahoo.com 2 Ellen Schmitz

Alaina Cheslak Duluth Supreme Court akches730@isd709.org 1 Brook Huusko

Imani Cornelius Shakopee Supreme Court Corneliusimani00@gmail.com 1

Bayley Coronado AFSA Supreme Court bcoronado@afsahighschool.com 2

Garret Crosby Elk River Supreme Court gicrosby64@gmail.com 2 Peter Day

Elliott Crummer Ridgedale Supreme Court elliottcrummer@gmail.com 1

Cooper Cuene Ridgedale Supreme Court coopercuene@gmail.com

Lindsay Czech Ridgedale Supreme Court czechlin000@isd284.com 3 Jackie Russo

Peter Day Elk River Supreme Court peter@themilwaukeeroad.com 2 Garret Crosby

Maxwell Derbyshire Winona Supreme Court max.derbyshire@yahoo.com 1 Hannah Lepper

Haeeah deWeever Fridley Supreme Court haeeah123@gmail.com 4 JaMirra Hill

Isaac Eng Ridgedale Supreme Court engisaac324@gmail.com Appointed

Gabriella Estrada Northfield Supreme Court gabi.potter.99@gmail.com Appointed

Jack Geadelmann Holy Family Supreme Court jgeadelmann@gmail.com 4 Josh Mohling

Jacob Gordon Elk River Supreme Court gordon.jacob1234@gmail.com 1 Tyler Lee

JaMirra Hill Fridley Supreme Court enjoliscott@yahoo.com 4 Haeeah deWeever

Brook Huusko Duluth Supreme Court musherb2@gmail.com 1 Alaina Cheslak

Grace Johnson Shakopee Supreme Court gracejohnson722@gmail.com Appointed

Abigale Kallal New Prague Supreme Court abbykallal@yahoo.com 4 Erin Skluzacek

Leah Klatt Lakeville Supreme Court leahcklat20@isd194.org 1 Lauren Lieser

Kallie Klopfenstein Ridgedale Supreme Court klopfkal000@isd284.com
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Ana Koshiol Elk RIver Supreme Court akoshiol98@gmail.com 1 Lindsey Wenum

Anika Lakhan Duluth Supreme Court anaboo.lakhan@gmail.com 2 Elena Stanley

Ben Landherr Duluth Supreme Court land6812@marshllschool.org 3 Noah Schottenbauer

Tyler Lee Elk River Supreme Court leetylerj00@isd728.org 1 Jacob Gordon

Hannah Lepper Winona Supreme Court hklepper48@gmail.com 2 Maxwell Derbyshire

Lauren Lieser Lakeville Supreme Court laurmlies20@isd194.org 1 Leah Klatt

Jewel Luckow New Prague Supreme Court jluckow7@gmail.com 4 Izabella Schulte

Charlie MacCallum Lakeville Supreme Court charliemac98@hotmail.com Appointed

Mckenna Martin Elk River Supreme Court mckennamartin513@gmail.com 3 Yusuf Abu-Ria

Isabelle McElyea Mounds view Supreme Court immcelyea@comcast.net 2 Morgan terMatt

Samantha Meyer Southdale Supreme Court samxmeyer@gmail.com Appointed

Josh Mohling Holy Family Supreme Court jrmohling@gmail.com 4 Jack Geadelmann

Caroline Morrison Duluth Supreme Court ccmorr324@isd709.org 4 Aleksie Rengel

Gavin Naughton Western Wisconsin Supreme Court gnaughton1999@gmail.com 3 Benjamin Rayne

Jacob Pawlowski Elk River Supreme Court jacobapawlowski@gmail.com Appointed

Brent Prodahl Ridgedale Supreme Court bprodahl@gmail.com 2 Matt Stover

Benjamin Rayne Western Wisconsin Supreme Court Raynebenjamin20002gmail.com 3 Gavin Nau

Michael Rebozo Western Wisconsin Supreme Court Michael.rebozo@gmail.com 4 Seth Watson

Aleksie Rengel Duluth Supreme Court reng6141@marshallschool.org 4 Caroline Morrison

Sylvia Revoir Ridgedale Supreme Court revoisyl000@isd284.com

Jackie Russo Ridgedale Supreme Court russojak000@isd284.com 3 Lindsay Czech

Grace Ryan Mounds View Supreme Court grace.jryan@gmail.com Appointed

Adriana Sanchez Southdale Supreme Court adriana.sanchez@maplewoodacademy.org

Ellen Schmitz New Prague Supreme Court elliemschmitz@gmail.com 2 Emma Chapman

Noah Schottenbauer Duluth Supreme Court scho9342@marshallschool.org 3 Ben Landherr

Izabella Schulte New Prague Supreme Court izabellaschulte@gmail.com 4 Jewel Luckow

Samantha Sharpe Mounds View Supreme Court 2018shars69@moundsviewschools.org Appointed

Erin Skluzacek New Prague Supreme Court erin.kathleen@gmail.com 4 Abigale Kallal

Camryn Smith Lakeville Supreme Court camrksmit25@isd194.org 3 Georgia Anderson

Elena Stanley Duluth Supreme Court emstan583@isd709.org 2 Anika Lakhan

Matt Stover Ridgedale Supreme Court stovemat000@isd284.com 1 Brent Prodahl

Prepared by Joe Fifield 11/14/2016 Page 7

mailto:laurmlies20@isd194.org
mailto:laurmlies20@isd194.org
mailto:jluckow7@gmail.com
mailto:ccmorr324@isd709.org
mailto:revoisyl000@isd284.com
mailto:adriana.sanchez@maplewoodacademy.org
mailto:izabellaschulte@gmail.com
mailto:erin.kathleen@gmail.com


FIRST NAME LAST NAME DELEGATION PROGRAM AREA EMAIL CASE PARTNER 1 PARTNER 2

Morgan terMaat Mounds View Supreme Court hi.squeege@gmail.com 2 Isabelle McElyea

Daniel Urke Ridgedale Supreme Court durke@sunrisecourt.net Chief Justice

Chloe Wagener Ridgedale Supreme Court wagenchl000@isd284.com

Elisabeth Walker Duluth Supreme Court e_walk149@isd709.org 3 Madison Banks

Seth Watson Western Wisconsin Supreme Court Sethlwatson@gmail.com 4 Michael Rebozo

Justine Welcome Elk River Supreme Court justine.welcome24@gmail.com

Lindsey Wenum Elk River Supreme Court lindseywenum@gmail.com 1 Ana Koshiol

Gabby Wilson Ridgedale Supreme Court gabbysoccer28@gmail.com

Benjamin Windley-Daoust Winona Supreme Court bfdaoust@gmail.com 3 Andrew Behling
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Abbie Amundsen Duluth Trial Court abbiebelle16@gmail.com 2

Isadora Androff Mounds view Trial Court izzy533@icloud.com 2 Jaegar Hoag

Michael Angeli Elk River Trial Court x2dude@gmail.com 1 Evan Okonek

Mya Benway Red Wing Trial Court myachic@hotmail.com 2 Eva Hutter

Katherine Berge Burnsville Trial Court twirlforlife@yahoo.com 2 Emma Wavrunek

William Bidinger Shakopee Trial Court wabidinger@gmail.com 2 Abigal Emmert

Clair Biscoe Hastings Trial Court 20claire.biscoe@hastingsapps.org 1 Nicole Reenis

Elsa Bixby Ridgedale Trial Court bixbyels000@isd284.com Appointed

Tawny Blaylock Lakeville Trial Court nathtblay39@isd194.org 2 Elain Schmidt

Madison Bolland Red Wing Trial Court Kristenb66@hotmail.com 1 Sydney Fleck

Jack Bornho Trial Court 1 Luke Puklich

Bryden Bronikowski Duluth Trial Court berganbdog@gmail.com 2 Dakota St John

Isabella Brunetti Elk RIver Trial Court izzygbrunetti@gmail.com 2 Chloe Jensen

Anela Buck Red Wing Trial Court anela.buck@yahoo.com 2 Daniel Byers

Daniel Byers Red Wing Trial Court danielfb08@gmail.com 2 Anela Buck

Nick Byrnes Orono Trial Court nbyrnes20@orono.k12.mn.us 2 Gavin Parris

Allison Carlstrom Red Wing Trial Court allisoncallstrom@icloud.com 2

Serena Chan Mounds View Trial Court serena.chan24@gmail.com Appointed

Noah Chapman Elk River Trial Court chapmnoaha00@isd728.org 1 Graham Seminari

Owen Dearing Duluth Trial Court ordearing@gmail.com 1 Ellie Patronas

Ariana Driscoll-Cherland Burnsville Trial Court drisa1@isd191.org Appointed

Samuel Elliot New Prague Trial Court belliott@bevcomm.net 1 Jack Mceroon

Annabel Ellstrom Blaisdell Trial Court bellakate@hotmail.com 1 Marquise Lee

Abigal Emmert Shakopee Trial Court 220660@shakopeeschools.org 2 William Bidinger

Sydney Flack Red Wing Trial Court rwflacks@hotmail.com 1 Madison Bolland

Sonia Gazula Ridgedale Trial Court Gazulasonia@gmail.com 1 Anna Gokey

Dominic Gill Northfield Trial Court dominic.gill@northfieldschools.org 2 Jesse Martin

Anna Gokey Ridgedale Trial Court anna.gokey@gmail.com 1 Sonia Gazula

Mckenzie Haithcock Duluth Trial Court Mlhait399@isd709.org 1 Anna Kuronen

Emma Hamilton Camping Trial Court hamilton.emma@c-dh.org 2 Margaret Raverty

Emma Haugstad Minneapolis Washburn Trial Court emma.g.haugstad@gmail.com Appointed
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FIRST NAME LAST NAME DELEGATION PROGRAM AREA EMAIL CASE PARTNER 1 PARTNER 2

Casey Hennessy Burnsville Trial Court hennc1@isd191.org 1 Sarah Scalzo

Emily Hoffman Hastings Trial Court emilyyyhoffman@gmail.com 2 Sydney Niebur

Grace Hollander Duluth Trial Court hollander.grace@gmail.com 1 Megan Schmidt

Jaegar Hoog Mounds View Trial Court jhoog22@gmail.com 2 Isadora Androff

Emelia Horde Trial Court 1 Madeline Moher

Zach Horner Shakopee Trial Court zhorner15@gmail.com Appointed

Eva Hutter Red Wing Trial Court 2 Mya Benway

Deepta Jasthi Mounds View Trial Court jdeepta@hotmail.com 2 Rebecca Jiang

Dehkontee Jayee New Hope Trial Court 1 Janelle Subby

Jayden Jech Red Wing Trial Court jaydenjech@gmail.com 1 Matea Simonson

Chloe Jensen Elk River Trial Court chloejensen82@gmail.com 2 Isabella Brunetti

Rebecca Jiang Mounds View Trial Court 2020jianr24@moundsviewschools.org 2 Deepta Jasthi

Thomas Kirtley Ridgedale Trial Court kirtltho000@isd284.com 2 Kevin Nguyen

Meredith Kleve Ridgedale Trial Court mkleve@kleverealestate.com Appointed

Clarisa Kramer Hastings Trial Court 20clarisa.kramer@hastingsapps.org 1 Rhyan Smith

Anna Kuronen Duluth Trial Court annaballetspam@gmail.com 1 Mckenzie Haithcock

Danielle Labatte Trial Court 2 Caitlyn Rodero

Morgan Larson New Prague Trial Court larsomor@gmail.com 2 Isaac Tietic

Marquise Lee Blaisdell Trial Court mlee1903@mpsedu.org 1 Annabel Ellstrom

Justin Madison New Prague Trial Court justin_madison19@rdale.org

Jesse Martin Northfield Trial Court Jesse.Martin@northfieldschools.org 2 Dominic Gill

Mireya Martinez Trial Court 1 Yashmina Seriram

Jack McBroon New Prague Trial Court jack.mcbroom@live.com 1 Samuel Elliot

Earl Michael Southdale Trial Court earlmichael3@gmail.com 1

Madeline Moher Burnsville Trial Court mohem1@isd191.org 1 Emelia Horde

Brittany Neu Elk RIver Trial Court neubrittk00@isd728.org 1 Sara Parent

Kevin Nguyen Ridgedale Trial Court Nguyekev002@isd284.com 2 Thomas Kirtley

Sydney Niebur Hastings Trial Court saraniebur@centurylink.net 2 Emily Hoffman

Evan Okonek Elk RIver Trial Court evan.okonek@gmail.com 1 Michael Angeli

Luke Olson West St. Paul Trial Court

Hannah Orr New Prague Trial Court hannah.orr@comcast.net 1 Sophia Pexa
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FIRST NAME LAST NAME DELEGATION PROGRAM AREA EMAIL CASE PARTNER 1 PARTNER 2

Joshua Pahl Trial Court 2

Sara Parent Elk RIver Trial Court sp12.np06@gmail.com 1 Brittany Neu

Gavin Parris Orono Trial Court Gmparris8@gmail.com 2 Nick Byrnes

Matthew Pastrana Shakopee Trial Court mattpastrana@me.com Appointed

Ellie Patronas Duluth Trial Court ecpatronas@gmail.com 1 Owen Dearing

Abbie Patten Albert Lea Trial Court sunshin3y0n3@gmail.com

Sophia Pexa New Prague Trial Court snowflee1@live.com 1 Hannah Orr

Hunter Pickerign West St. Paul Trial Court hunter.pickerign@mysclutheran.org 1  

Sadhika Prabhu Elk River Trial Court sadhika.m.prabhu@gmail.com Chief Judge

Jada Probasco Trial Court 1 Ruby Richard

Luke Puklich Trial Court 1 Jack Bornho

Margaret Raverty Camping Trial Court maggieraverty@gmail.com 2 Emma Hamilton

Nicole Reents Hastings Trial Court reentsnicole@icloud.com 1 Clair Biscoe

Ruby Richard Fridley Trial Court richa17809@isd14.org 1 Jada Probasco

Caitlyn Rodero Fridley Trial Court caitlyn.rodero@icloud.com 2 Danielle Labatte

Zach Rydberg Northfield Trial Court zjrydberg@gmail.com 1 Maxwell Zimmerman

Sarah Scalzo Trial Court 1 Casey Hennessy

Ashley Scheu Shakopee Trial Court ashleyscheu02@gmail.com

Megan Schmidt Duluth Trial Court mrschm174@isd709.org 1 Grace Hollander

Elain Schmidt Lakeville Trial Court Elailschm21@live.com 2 Tawny Blaylock

Charles Schumer Mounds View Trial Court charlieschumer@yahoo.com Appointed

Graham Seminari Elk River Trial Court semingrahaj00@isd728.org 1 Noah Chapman

Yashmina Seriram Fridley Trial Court yashminaseriram@gmail.com 1 Mireya Martinez

Lilian Shaw Western Wisconsin Trial Court lcshaw429@gmail.com

Meadow Shy Trial Court 1  

Matea Simonson Red Wing Trial Court mksfunkypenguin@gmail.com 1 Jayden Jech

Joseph Skluzacek Fridley Trial Court skluz7416@isd14.org 2 Harley Vass

Rhyan Smith Hastings Trial Court 20rhyan.smith@hastingsapps.org 1 Clarisa Kramer

Dakota St. John Duluth Trial Court dakotastjohn14@gmail.com 2 Bryden Bronikowski

Janelle Subby New Hope Trial Court janelle_subby-west20@rdale.org 1 Dehkontee Jayee

Piper Theisen Minneapolis Washburn Trial Court piper.theisen@gmail.com 2
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FIRST NAME LAST NAME DELEGATION PROGRAM AREA EMAIL CASE PARTNER 1 PARTNER 2

Isaac Tietz New Prague Trial Court ikstaticmtg@outlook.com 2 Morgan Larson

Tess Trombley Elk River Trial Court tess.teddy@hotmail.com Appointed

Lindsey Tyren White Bear Lake Trial Court 915664@isd624.org 2 Ruqa Martins

Jessica Von Brugger Mounds View Trial Court 2019von_j31@moundsviewschools.org 1  

Harley Voss Fridley Trial Court harleyvossexplosion@gmail.com 2 Joseph Skluzacek

Vivienne Warner Winona Trial Court eblvwarner@gmail.com

Emma Wavrunek Burnsville Trial Court wavre1@isd191.org 2 Katherine Berge

Kivi Weeks Jordan Trial Court kiviweeks@gmail.com

Elaina Wollerman Ridgedale Trial Court wolleela000@isd284.com Appointed

Naomi Yosef Woodbury Trial Court yosef.naomi@gmail.com 1  

Maxwell Zimmerman Northfield Trial Court catherineandmax@gmail.com 1 Zach Rycleberg
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